

# EVOKE DHOLAVIRA







## PACKAGE RATES 1<sup>st</sup> September 2024 to 31<sup>st</sup> March 2025

Tariff for September 2024		
Package Type	01 Night	02 Nights
Premium Cottage (Rates (INR) per person per night)	₹4,750	₹9,500
Extra Mattress	₹3,000	₹6,000

Tariff for October 2024 & March 2025		
Package Type	01 Night	02 Nights
Premium Cottage (Rates (INR) per person per night)	₹5,500	₹11,000
Extra Mattress	₹4,500	₹9,000

$\rfloor$	idili for November 2024 & rebroary 2023 (Excloding Foll Moon & Diwali Feriod)		
ella	Package Type	01 Night	02 Nights
	Premium Cottage (Rates (INR) per person per night)	₹6,250	₹12,500
200	Extra Mattress	₹4,500	₹9,000

## Tariff for November 2024 & February 2025 (Full Moon & Diwali Period) December & January 2025 (Excluding Full Moon & Christmas Period)

Package Type	01 Night	02 Nights
Premium Cottage (Rates (INR) per person per night)	₹7,500	₹15,000
Extra Mattress	₹5,500	₹11,000

Tariff for December 2024	& January 2025	(Full Moon &	Christmas Period)

ᇙᅵ		•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. 0
re ex	Package Type	01 Night	02 Nights	single
ates a	Premium Cottage (Rates (INR) per person per night)	₹9,000	₹18,000	s on s
*All r	Extra Mattress	₹5,500	₹11,000	*Rate

\*All rates are exclusive of taxes | Children below 6 years will be complimentary

#### TRAVEL AGENT COMMISSION STRUCTURE

TYPE OF COTTAGE	PREMIUM COTTAGE
TAC (%)	15%

#### ADDITIONAL INCENTIVE STRUCTURE

NO. OF NIGHTS	PREMIUM COTTAGE
UP TO 50 NIGHT	NIL
FROM 51 NIGHT TO 100 NIGHT	2%
FROM 101 NIGHT TO 175 NIGHT	4%
FROM 176 NIGHT TO 275 NIGHT	6%
ABOVE 275 NIGHT	8%

No Travel Agent Commission on Extra Mattress/Person



### **Special Dates**

#### November 2024





\* Diwali Period

1st to 9th

#### **December 2024**





### January 2025



**Full Moon** 12<sup>th</sup> ,13<sup>th</sup> ,14<sup>th</sup>

#### February 2025



**Full Moon** 11<sup>th</sup> ,12<sup>th</sup> ,13<sup>th</sup>

#### **CANCELLATION AND REFUND POLICY**

100% Refund if cancelled 20 days prior to scheduled arrival date

50% refund, if cancelled more than or equal to 10 days prior to scheduled arrival but less than 20 days prior to scheduled arrival date

No refund, if cancelled less than 10 days prior to scheduled arrival

In case of any date change ₹1500/- per cottage + 18% GST will be charged. (Rate difference shall be levied)

Rates are exclusive of applicable taxes

GST shall be charged as applicable

In case of triple occupancy, any person above 6 yrs. of age will be charged as an extra person (with mattress)

Note: Organiser reserves all rights to make any changes without prior notice.



